
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= GOFF RHONDA;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200105160001
97581

05/16/2001
08:15:08

GOFF
RHONDA

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

199705210001
58871

05/21/1997
02:05:49

GOFF
RHONDA

NOTARY OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY
COMPANY

200505170002
36170

05/17/2005
09:41:13

GOFF
RHONDA

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201703090000
81130

03/09/2017
01:04:53

GOFF
RHONDA

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA

200905110001
75400

05/11/2009
09:56:08

GOFF
RHONDA

NOTARY OHIO
CASUALTY
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201305100001
95450

05/10/2013
02:09:40

GOFF
RHONDA

NOTARY TRAVELERS
CASUALTY
AND SURETY
COMPANY OF
AMERICA


