Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= GOFF RHONDA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200105160001 97581	05/16/2001 08:15:08	GOFF RHONDA		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
199705210001 58871	05/21/1997 02:05:49	GOFF RHONDA		NOTARY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY COMPANY						
200505170002 36170	05/17/2005 09:41:13	GOFF RHONDA		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201703090000 81130	03/09/2017 01:04:53	GOFF RHONDA		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						
200905110001 75400	05/11/2009 09:56:08	GOFF RHONDA		NOTARY	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY						
201305100001 95450	05/10/2013 02:09:40	GOFF RHONDA		NOTARY	TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY COMPANY OF AMERICA						